
1 etapa Campori 2025
Carne de Vaca/PE 6.4.2025
Clube de Orientação Bravo

Pierre Chevrollier Oriá
Clube de Orientação Bravo
Percurso : H Adulto B
Distancia : 2100m (Desnivel 45m)
Tempo : 0:35:26 (16'52"/km) [Puntos : 876]

4/7 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Geovanne Sales (surdo) 0:31:03 [1000]
2. Gustavo Henrique Nóbrega Borges 0:31:35 [983]
3. Heroilton Lucas Rodrigues Serrano 0:34:50 [891]

1. 100 00:06:10 311m 19'50"/km
2. 112 00:03:26 00:09:36 258m 13'18"/km
3. 111 00:01:59 00:11:35 104m 19'04"/km
4. 108 00:02:04 00:13:39 100m 20'40"/km
5. 116 00:05:14 00:18:53 218m 24'00"/km
6. 94 00:04:09 00:23:02 131m 31'41"/km
7. 92 00:05:46 00:28:48 285m 20'14"/km
8. 90 00:03:14 00:32:02 164m 19'43"/km
9. 121 00:02:08 00:34:10 258m 8'16"/km

10. 999 00:01:16 00:35:26 170m 7'27"/km
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